
Your forklift attachment expertsMake your forklift more productive
Call us today! (800) 529-4015 6064 N 350 E, Marshall, Indiana 47859

Side Kick™ is a division of Iron Bull and is dedicated to manufacture and source products to increase forklift productivity and safety.

STANDARD FEATURES
■ Gooseneck Trailer Hitch
■ 3-way receiver to fi t most trailers 
■ Storage Rack for Hitch Pins, etc.
■ Wagon Pin Hitch

Lumber Forks

Other Products from Side Kick™

Designed to fi t 
lumber bundles

“Optimal Heel” for 
added  strength and 
wear resistance

Fork Extensions for Forklifts Pallet Forks

Heavy Duty- Made from High 
Strength Steel. 20+ sizes.

Specialized forks for 
heavy equipment

Custom Forks

No need to 
get off the 
forklift seat

•  Wide fork pockets to accommodate 
    most fork positions
•  Move multiple types of trailers and 
    RVs with ONE attachment
•  More stability and better control 
    of the trailer

Lifting Hook

103-1-20-22

Safe and Easy Trailer Mover Hitch
Move trailers efficiently with your forklift

Guaranteed Latch*
No Moving Parts

Easy entry into hitch.  
Raise hitch to self-lock onto forklift

*Applies only if forks are properly inserted and do not exceed 48”

Lifting Hook

OPTIONS

5th Wheel Hitch



Effective 1-15-22
*Prices subject to change without notice.

Quick-Ship Items

Forks
Blade 

Length
Fork 

Width
Item # Fork 

Thickness
Capacity (1 Pr.)

lbs. at 24”
Wt./Lbs. 

Pair
Retail 

Price Pair

High strength (channel) Fork Extensions
CHANNEL

Extension end view 
profile

High Strength (Channel Plus™) Fork Extensions

FEP572 QS
FEP584 QS
FEP596 QS

51/2”
51/2”
51/2”

Inside
 Width

72”
84”
96”

Length
Wt./Lbs. 

Pair PriceItem #
Fits 

Fork Width

5”
5”
5”

Inside 
Height

2”
2”
2”

91
105
120

$537
$617
$697

FEC560 QS 51/2”

Inside
 Width

60”

Length
Wt./Lbs. 

Pair PriceItem #
Fits 

Fork Width

5”

Inside 
Height

2” 64 $327

CHANNEL PLUS
Extension end view 

profile

Standard Class 2 Forks

Standard Class 3 Forks

Extra High Strength (Channel Tube™) Fork Extensions.

FET684 QS
FET696 QS

61/2”
61/2”

Inside
 Width

84”
96”

Length
Wt./Lbs. 

Pair PriceItem #
Fits 

Fork Width

6”
6”

Inside 
Height

21/2”
21/2”

202
309

$1127
$1727

CHANNEL TUBE
Extension end view 

profile

Lumber Forks (Full Taper and Polish)

S2150442 QS

S2150448 QS

S2150548 QS

S3175542 QS

S3175548 QS

S3200548 QS

L2150448 QS

L3150648 QS

L3150748 QS

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.75

1.75

2.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

4

4

5

5

5

5

4

6

7

42

48

48

42

48

48

48

48

48

5500

5500

5500

7900

7900

9900

5500

7900

9000

206

228

280

308

336

374

194

284

376

$547

$597

$787

$847

$877

$937

$937

$1617

$1847

STMQS

5THWA

EBM

OLH

TRIB

Trailer Mover w/one gooseneck ball and tri-ball hitch

5th Wheel attachment option

Extra 2-5/16 gooseneck ball mounted on hitch

Optional Lifting Hook

Tri-Ball Hitch

Trailer Mover™

237 $997

$687

$87

$47

$67

Wt./Lbs. PriceItem #

Side Kick is a division of 
Iron Bull Mfg. LLC  •  6064 North 350 East  •  Marshall, IN  47859  •  (800) 529-4015
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Length = 63”  Width = 41”  Height = 14”

Class

2

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

3

100 / 1-20-22

Metal 
Thickness

3/16”
3/16”
3/16”

Metal 
Thickness

3/16”

Metal 
Thickness

3/16”
1/4”




